

Present: Sri M.K. Rai,  
Ld. ADJ- I, Serampore

Misc. Execution 01/24

Order no. 02 dated 26.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. file vakalatnama and a petition, praying for another date on the ground stated there in.

Regular P.O. is on leave. Perused. Considered.

Prayer is.....

Fix 13.11.2024 for filing w/o and hearing.