

Misc. Exe. 01/24

Order no. 08 dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of Petition u/s 47 C.P.C.

Both parties file haziras.

Heard Ld. Advocates for both parties in full length.

Fix 22.01.2026 for order in respect of petition u/s 47 C.P.C.

D/C by me,